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Descriptors

Category
Type

Specifications

Product Class
Product Main Type
Supply Voltage
Outputs

Number of Outputs
Degree of Protection

Classifications

ETIM 4

ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7

ETIM 8 (Etim8)

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Height
Product Net Width

Product Net Weight

Safety Information

Performance Level
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AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. 2TLA042022R4600

Description: MAGNE 4 OSSD INFO

UPC No 7350024481112

Home > Machine Safety > Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes

Electromagnetic lock with integrated ADAM OSSD-Info for safe interlocking and M12-8 connector. Both

"Locked" and "Closed" information outputs. Locking with +24VDC. Holding force 1500N. Protection class IP67.

Eva actuactor and anchor plate must be ordered separately: "Eva General code" or "Eva Unique code",
"Magne Anchor 32A" or "Magne Anchor 32B".

Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes
Process Lock

Safety Locks & Process Locks
Magne

24VDC

0SSD

2

IP67

EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
EC001769 - Permanent magnet for door locking mechanism
EC001769 - Permanent magnet for door locking mechanism
EC001769 - Permanent magnet for door locking mechanism

30 mm
274 mm
35 mm
0.7kg

Uptoe

Created on: 09/30/2024


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/2TLA042022R4600
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 09/30/2024


https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

